2021 Annual Report - Pierce County Zoning Permits

Approval
Permit # Date Name Location of Structure Structure Type Fee
001.21 1/26/2021 Brian Oestreich SW1/4 29-25-2 Garage $50.00
002.21 1/26/2021 Marlin Schmit S1/2NW1/4SW1/4 20-28-2 Mobile Home $287.43
003.21 2/2/2021 Gene Pfanstiel SE1/4NE1/4 16-28-1 Shed $50.00
004.21 2/2/2021 Bonnie Woods NW1/4NW1/4SW1/4 Tax Lot 1 28-27-4 Solar Panels $50.00
005.21 2/18/2021 Guy Ellsworth W1/2NW1/4 1-25-1 Pool House $50.00
006.21 3/2/2021 Jacob Wostrel W1/2NE1/4 6-25-3 Shed $50.00
007.21 3/10/2021 Mark Moes NE1/4 9-28-2 Grain Bin $50.00
008.21 3/15/2021 Beau & Rachel Simpson NwW1/4 5-27-1 House $1,687.80
009.21 3/15/2021 Daniel Haselhorst W1/2NW1/4 15-28-1 Grain Dryer $50.00
010.21 3/22/2021 Joe Matuska NE1/4NE1/4 24-25-3 Shop $114.00
011.21 3/22/2021 Carl Sholting SE1/4SE1/4 30-26-2 Shed $101.20
012.21 3/26/2021 Lisa Ludden NW1/4NW1/4 26-26-1 House $1,670.00
013.21 4/12/2021 Kevin Flesner SE4 29-26-3 calving shed $50.00
014.21 4/12/2021 Claytop Farms Inc NE4 3-25-2 Grain Bin $50.00
015.21 4/12/2021 Brandon Stech E2 SE4 10-28-2 House addition $50.00
016.21 4/14/2021 Steven Rundell SE1/4SE1/4 3-26-3 Ag Storage Shed $50.00
017.21 4/19/2021 Aaron Stech NW1/4NE1/4 12-27-4 Livestock Building $50.00
018.21 4/19/2021 Bruce Backer N1/2NW1/4 13-27-1 Shed $50.00
019.21 4/20/2021 Constructors Inc. NE1/4NW1/4SW1/4NE1/4 18-26-1 Temp. Structure $929.60
020.21 4/21/2021 Ryan Brodersen SE1/4 9-27-1 Grain Bin $50.00
021.21 5/5/2021 Evan Aschoff NW1/4 10-26-4 House $638.00
022.21 5/19/2021 Michael Harrison SE1/4SE1/4 34-27-2 Shed $50.00
023.21 5/19/2021 Craig Peters S1/2NW1/4 35-27-2 Shed $50.00
024.21 5/19/2021 David Cone Herbelscheimer Estates Lot 18 32-26-2 Deck $50.00
025.21 5/24/2021 Doug Nordhues S$1/230-28-1 Ag Building $50.00
026.21 6/7/2021 David Riggert NW1/4 8-26-1 Garage $50.00
027.21 6/24/2021 Paul Theobald PTT.L.14 SW1/4 2-26-3 GArage $61.52
028.21 6/28/2021 Shane Pedersen NW1/4NW1/4 South Willow Lake 9-25-2 Addition $50.00
029.21 7/16/2021 Shane Thayer SE1/4SW1/4 27-26-1 Shed $50.00
030.21 7/19/2021 Beau & Rachel Simpson S1/2SW1/4 31-28-1 Grain Bin $50.00
031.21 7/26/2021 Bruce Zimmerman W1/2 15-25-3 Addition $50.00




032.21
033.21
034.21
035.21
036.21
037.21
038.21
039.21
040.21
041.21
042.21
043.21
044.21
045.21
046.21
047.21
048.21
049.21
050.21
051.21

28

7/26/2021
8/11/2021

Bradley Huwaldt
Layne & Andrea Burbach
Ron Pint

8/12/2021 Corey Boyle

8/18/2021
8/23/2021
8/23/2021

Nocholas Utecht
Lynn Dowling
Hoffman Farms Inc.

8/25/2021 Curtis Hoefling

9/3/2021
9/20/2021

Kimberly Rowley
Daniel Timmerman

9/27/2021 Terry Doerr
10/5/2021 Todd Hintz

10/7/2021
10/25/2021

Denice Hansen
Rick Christiansen

10/26/2021 Tina Kremlacek
10/27/2021 Jerry's Hilltop
11/2/2021 Adam Venteicher

11/2/2021
11/15/2021

Melvin Woods
Dominic Miller

11/23/2021 Jason Aschoff

Permit totals

NE1/4SE1/4 33-28-2
PT SW1/4NW1/4 14-28-1

PT Ne1/4 Monk LotSplit 11-26-1
Eichberger Lot Split 22-27-4
E1/2E1/2 25-27-1

Swi/4 3-27-3

Herbolsheimer Estates Lot 4 32-26-2
SW1/45SW1/4 10-25-1

SW1/4 36-28-2

E1/2SE1/4 15-26-4

SW4 12-25-4

N1/2 3-26-2

NE1/4NE1/4 32-27-4
NE1/4ANW1/4 16-25-1
NW1/4SW1/4 34-28-1

NW1/4 24-25-3
NW1/4NW1/4SW1/4 28-27-4
SE1/4E1/2SW1/4&TL1 23-25-3
SW1/4 T.L.15 2-26-3

Trailer washout

House
Grain Bin
Addition
Addition
Addition
Grain Bin
House
Shed
Grain Dryer
Grain Bin
Addition
Shed
Shed
Garage
Cooler
Garage
Car Port
Scale
Grain Bin

$50.00
$602.00
$50.00
$347.20
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$741.60
$216.40
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$80.00
$80.00
$50.00
$358.60
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$9,715.35



Value

$500
$36,000
$22,000
$63,884
$50,000
66,000
120,000
$375,000
$45,000
$70,000
$40,000
$400,000
$1,500
$36,800
$20,000
$36,787
$160,000
$65,000
4,000,000
$498,211
$10,000
$26,000
$30,000
$10,000
$86,000.00
$50,391.00
$30,000.00
$43,000.00
$100,000.00
$30,000.00
$3,000.00




$200,000.00
$350,000.00
$9,000.00
$40,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$99,826.00
$450,000.00
$140,000.00
$60,000.00
$1,100.00
$2,000.00
$70,000.00
$76,000.00
$23,317.00
$1,000.00
$80,000.00
$4,200.00
$150,000.00
$50,000.00

$8,341,516



